
WOMEN'S RIBBED KNIT JACKET - 103
REF: 71103000000103VLL

www.psprotseg.com

Description:
Women's coat in navy blue acrylic knitwith anti-pilling treatment with central buttons closure, ribbed collar, cuffs and hem and two lower
patch pockets.

Features:
• Anti-pilling treatment
• Button closure at the front
• Ribbed neck, cuffs and waistband
• 2 lower patch pockets

Composition and density: Ribbed knit: 100% Acrylic - Gauge 12

Color: Navy

Size chart:

Partners Stealth, Lda | Rua da Charca 154, 4520-156 Stª Maria da Feira, Portugal | +351 256 036 177 (Call to national landline) | geral@psprotseg.com

CLOTHING

American size

European size

Chest contour

Waist contour

S

36

82-86

66-70

44

98-102

82-86

52

114-118

100-105

40

90-94

74-78

48

106-110

90-95

38

86-90

70-74

46

102-106

86-90

54

118-123

105-110

42

94-98

78-82

50

110-114

95-100

M L XL 2XL


