

WOMEN'S RIBBED KNIT JACKET - 103

REF: 71103000000103VLL



Description:

Women's coat in navy blue acrylic knitwith anti-pilling treatment with central buttons closure, ribbed collar, cuffs and hem and two lower patch pockets.

Features:

- Anti-pilling treatment
- Button closure at the front
- Ribbed neck, cuffs and waistband
- 2 lower patch pockets

Composition and density: Ribbed knit: 100% Acrylic - Gauge 12

Color: ■ Navy

Size chart:

American size	S		М		L		XL		2XL	
European size	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52	54
Chest contour	82-86	86-90	90-94	94-98	98-102	102-106	106-110	110-114	114-118	118-123
Waist contour	66-70	70-74	74-78	78-82	82-86	86-90	90-95	95-100	100-105	105-110